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Name Department Status Position Base Pay  Overtime  Other Total 
BEAUDOIN, JAMES A Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00            ‐               ‐            3,000.00       
HALEN, JEFFREY MICHAEL Legislative Inactive Trustee 3,000.00            ‐               ‐            3,000.00       
JOHNSON, KATHLEEN Legislative Active Village Clerk 4,800.00            ‐               ‐            4,800.00       
MCKAY, JANET M Legislative Active PT Secretary 2,378.74            ‐               ‐            2,378.74       
POYNTON, THOMAS M Legislative Active Village President 9,999.96            ‐               ‐            9,999.96       
SHAW, JOHN L Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00            ‐               ‐            3,000.00       
SPACONE, MARC J Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00            ‐               ‐            3,000.00       
SPRAWKA, JONATHAN W Legislative Active Trustee 3,000.00            ‐               ‐            3,000.00       
STANOVICH, DANIEL W Legislative Inactive Trustee 2,875.00            ‐               ‐            2,875.00       
FLEMING, MICHELE M Village Administration Inactive Human Resources Clerk 13,407.50          ‐               ‐            13,407.50    
GIBSON, DOUGLAS W Village Administration Active Human Resources Manager 83,487.58          ‐               1,894.55  85,382.13    
KELLER, RAYMOND B Village Administration Active Village Manager 121,154.04        ‐               11,927.55 133,081.59  
KORDELL, KYLE D Village Administration Active Assistant to the Village Manager 72,557.42          ‐               1,534.55  74,091.97    
MEYER, SANDRA D Village Administration Active Human Resources Clerk 9,980.00            ‐               ‐            9,980.00       
TIMMERBERG, MATTHEW S Village Administration Active Management Intern 5,981.25            ‐               ‐            5,981.25       
WITHEROW, ROY T Village Administration Active Assistant Village Manager 116,570.62        ‐               5,534.65  122,105.27  
BROWN, MARGARITA Finance Active Receptionist 35,333.48          ‐               ‐            35,333.48    
CORRAL, BEATRIZ Finance Active Purchasing Coordinator 70,251.28          ‐               ‐            70,251.28    
HARTMAN, JODIE K Finance Active Finance Director 124,872.83        ‐               1,534.55  126,407.38  
HERNANDEZ, MIRIAM Finance Active Accounting Supervisor 70,931.21          ‐               ‐            70,931.21    
MLODZIANOWSKI, EWA Finance Active Accounts Receivable/Billing CL 50,184.98          ‐               ‐            50,184.98    
SHARMA, SALENA Finance Inactive Accountant 44,374.91          ‐               238.81      44,613.72    
WILLIAMS, MARK V Finance Active Accountant 3,085.50            ‐               ‐            3,085.50       
DUEBNER, J. MICHAEL Technology Active Director of Innovation 127,759.14        ‐               3,150.06  130,909.20  
ALBER, JENNIE L Police Active Patrol Officer 49,614.23          503.96         20.25        50,138.44    
ANDERSON, DAVID Police Active Police Commander 115,872.08        ‐               2,000.00  117,872.08  
ARDEN, ANN MARIE Police Active Crossing Guard 6,105.75            ‐               ‐            6,105.75       
ARDEN, BRENDAN J Police Active Patrol Officer 92,138.67          7,347.79     69.00        99,555.46    
BAYGOOD, MICHAEL L Police Active Marine Officer 1,115.34            ‐               ‐            1,115.34       
BEIDELMAN, COLE P Police Active Patrol Officer 66,548.65          8,533.84     267.28      75,349.77    
BEREZA, IRENEUSZ T Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          5,939.02     3,026.94  100,093.65  
BIONDO, LORI Police Active Records Clerk 57,247.27          ‐               ‐            57,247.27    
BRADSTREET, DAVID M Police Inactive Records Clerk 4,035.00            ‐               ‐            4,035.00       
BRADSTREET, DENISE L Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.70          5,554.76     2,045.00  98,727.46    
BRAITHWAITE, PRESTON G Police Active Marine Officer 2,359.39            ‐               ‐            2,359.39       
BURCH, BRIAN R Police Active Marine Officer 977.82                ‐               ‐            977.82          
BURKE, COLLEEN M Police Active Patrol Officer 49,614.23          2,027.61     13.50        51,655.34    
BUTLER, RYAN DONALD Police Active Patrol Officer 68,006.44          7,710.93     1,354.39  77,071.76    
CRUZ, LIZETTE Police Inactive Records Clerk 34,317.03          254.12         119.79      34,690.94    
DANIELSON, KURT A Police Retired Patrol Officer 89,988.61          ‐               15,739.70 105,728.31  
DAVIS, HEATHER L Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          1,883.07     1,753.68  70,450.35    
FILANTRES, JOHN W Police Active Investigative Aide 17,903.60          ‐               ‐            17,903.60    
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FINLON, KEVIN Police Active Deputy Police Chief 125,436.11        ‐               ‐            125,436.11  
FRANK, CATHERINE J Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          4,448.96     1,753.68  73,016.24    
FREY, MARK D Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          9,411.63     3,023.94  103,563.26  
FROST, SCOTT M Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          8,948.35     3,529.94  103,605.98  
GAFFNEY, COLIN D Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          7,393.62     3,023.94  101,545.25  
GAFFNEY, MELISSA J Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          4,145.40     1,753.68  72,712.68    
GOODYEAR, TRACEY D Police Active Police Sergeant 110,412.51        56,092.86   2,137.83  168,643.20  
GRUNDER, ANTHONY T Police Active Police Sergeant 106,286.58        1,818.48     ‐            108,105.06  
HARPER, ANNE MARIE Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          5,754.68     1,500.00  74,068.28    
HEER, ANDREW J Police Active Patrol Officer 65,466.37          4,912.54     18.00        70,396.91    
HOOPS, BRADLEY A Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          17,278.32   9,003.77  117,409.78  
HUMISTON, KEVIN L Police Active Patrol Officer 92,138.67          11,741.02   2,045.00  105,924.69  
HUSAK, STEVEN D Police Active Police Chief 136,970.73        ‐               3,150.06  140,120.79  
JOHNSON JR, ROBERT D Police Active Police Commander 114,052.48        151.32         ‐            114,203.80  
KASPRZAK, MARK J Police Active Marine Officer 353.13                ‐               ‐            353.13          
KATZ, JUSTIN A Police Active Marine Officer 1,846.92            ‐               ‐            1,846.92       
KELLY, TARESE L Police Active Telecom Director 104,685.64        ‐               ‐            104,685.64  
KNIGHT, SHAUN M Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          19,134.39   6,529.90  116,791.98  
KULIG, RYAN T Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          2,144.73     1,500.00  70,458.33    
LOVELACE, CASEY E Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          5,685.44     1,500.00  73,999.04    
MARRA, ROBERT A Police Active Community Services Officer 58,752.00          255.96         1,500.00  60,507.96    
MCBRIDE, LEROY D Police Active Crossing Guard 9,363.90            ‐               ‐            9,363.90       
MCBRIDE, MARIE Police Active Crossing Guard 8,864.63            ‐               ‐            8,864.63       
MCCORMACK, VINCENT Police Active Marine Officer 3,166.78            ‐               ‐            3,166.78       
MITCH III, RALPH J Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          4,485.28     2,030.00  97,642.97    
MJOEN, SOPHIA Police Active Telecommunicator 66,813.60          4,213.65     1,500.00  72,527.25    
MONAHAN, PATRICK A Police Active Crossing Guard 53.55                  ‐               ‐            53.55            
OLEKSY, KYLE J Police Active Marine Officer 2,437.52            ‐               ‐            2,437.52       
PARLBERG, MICHAEL W Police Active Police Sergeant 101,957.11        14,070.48   ‐            116,027.59  
PAULUS, MICHAEL J Police Active Telecom Supervisor 78,465.79          225.66         ‐            78,691.45    
PAVLOCK, SCOTT D Police Active Police Sergeant 110,412.51        19,769.02   ‐            130,181.53  
PILASKI, GREGORY Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          16,536.71   5,801.19  113,465.59  
PUTMAN, HOLLIE J Police Active Telecommunicator 64,086.97          6,302.17     1,000.00  71,389.14    
SARANIECKI, DILLON N Police Inactive Marine Officer 1,560.27            ‐               ‐            1,560.27       
SCHROEDER, KRISTIN Police Active Telecommunicator 55,557.95          2,620.48     1,000.00  59,178.43    
SIEBER, ANDREW R Police Active Police Sergeant 104,206.75        11,962.86   ‐            116,169.61  
SMITH, MELISSA H Police Active Records Clerk 2,623.22            ‐               ‐            2,623.22       
SOSA, ROBERTO Police Active Marine Officer 277.89                ‐               ‐            277.89          
STEFFY, PATRICIA J Police Active Telecommunicator 32,207.84          602.64         ‐            32,810.48    
STEINER, STEPHANIE A Police Active Office Manager 54,287.83          ‐               ‐            54,287.83    
STONE, PATRICK K Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.70          2,239.53     3,447.64  96,814.87    
STRACK JR, EARL F Police Active Crossing Guard 6,177.15            ‐               ‐            6,177.15       
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STRUGA, PRZEMYSLAW Z Police Active Patrol Officer 66,548.65          6,237.32     1,360.39  74,146.36    
TERONDE, VINCENT S Police Active Patrol Officer 91,437.41          12,182.57   4,945.44  108,565.42  
THIERGOOD, DION L Police Active Patrol Officer 87,036.85          19,581.17   30.00        106,648.02  
VANACKER, JASON M Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.69          7,020.60     3,802.05  101,950.34  
VORMITTAG, JULIE A Police Active Records Supervisor 71,850.20          ‐               ‐            71,850.20    
WALAT, SHAUNA ANN Police Active Telecommunicator 52,745.60          3,764.73     1,000.00  57,510.33    
WITT, RANDALL J Police Active Patrol Officer 91,127.70          7,599.58     2,027.00  100,754.28  
YOUNG, ADAM WILLIAM Police Active Patrol Officer 68,163.04          7,769.99     18.00        75,951.03    
YUNDT, MARTIN M Police Active Police Sergeant 110,412.51        22,107.66   ‐            132,520.17  
BAJOR, MARK J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 4,356.28            ‐               8,560.46  12,916.74    
BARTOLI, DAVID R Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        9,574.98     1,500.00  118,235.89  
BENE, RYAN G Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 73,594.80          9,182.37     ‐            82,777.17    
BLAAUW, BRIAN W Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          10,674.63   1,500.00  103,037.58  
BOECKMANN, COLLIN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 74,257.58          6,696.24     ‐            80,953.82    
BOOTH, CLAYTON R Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          11,208.44   750.00      102,821.39  
BORST, DAVID R Fire Active Fire Captain 114,933.69        3,339.09     ‐            118,272.78  
BRENDLE, GREGORY E Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          10,596.10   1,000.00  102,459.05  
BROOKS, JUSTIN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 82,830.73          3,159.45     ‐            85,990.18    
CAMPBELL, ANTHONY J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 67,967.50          3,222.76     ‐            71,190.26    
CHRISTOPHERSON, JOE A Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        14,046.06   1,000.00  122,206.97  
CORNELL, SPENCER C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 77,019.31          11,764.95   ‐            88,784.26    
ERB, DOUGLAS A Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 78,024.78          6,313.45     750.00      85,088.23    
FUCHS, GREGORY S Fire Active Medical Officer 23,124.54          9.38             ‐            23,133.92    
GARCIA, DAREN Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        12,816.33   1,000.00  120,977.24  
GOLUBSKI, DONALD L Fire Retired Deputy Fire Chief 24,287.17          ‐               93,473.46 117,760.63  
GRANT, JEFFERY K Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        23,947.36   2,300.00  133,408.27  
GRIFFITHS, MICHAEL Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          545.27         1,000.00  92,408.22    
HALL, JEFFREY C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 75,804.05          7,906.89     ‐            83,710.94    
HARDIN, THOMAS J Fire Active Deputy Fire Marshal 57,152.00          ‐               ‐            57,152.00    
HAUTZINGER, MICHAEL Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          11,175.30   750.00      102,788.25  
HEDQUIST, CHRISTOPHER Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          10,790.77   250.00      101,903.72  
HENRIKSEN, JASON L Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          11,270.79   750.00      102,883.74  
HIGGINS, JANIS L Fire Active Fire Prevention Clerk 19,580.67          ‐               ‐            19,580.67    
HOHS, KEITH J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          9,060.27     1,500.00  101,423.22  
HOLDEN, JEREMY D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          9,008.15     750.00      100,621.10  
JOHNSON, JEREMIAH D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 89,864.47          5,066.31     50.00        94,980.78    
JOHNSON, RICHARD S Fire Active Deputy Fire Chief 121,598.84        ‐               13,685.54 135,284.38  
JOHNSTON, TERRY L Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        18,654.81   1,500.00  127,315.72  
KAMMIN, LEE J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.90        16,836.54   1,750.00  125,747.44  
KELLY, JOHN C Fire Active Fire Captain 115,874.86        ‐               5,793.76  121,668.62  
KEMPF, MATTHEW R Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        10,822.65   750.00      118,733.56  
KLEINHEINZ, ROBERT G Fire Active Fire Inspector 84,330.80          ‐               ‐            84,330.80    
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KRAUS, JASON P Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 73,594.80          7,629.67     50.00        81,274.47    
LOYAL JR, ROBERT J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        7,965.66     1,500.00  116,626.57  
LUCAS, BRIAN Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          11,859.29   750.00      103,472.24  
MALCOLM, JOHN J Fire Active Fire Chief 131,700.00        ‐               750.00      132,450.00  
MICHEHL, KEVIN L Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 77,019.31          5,938.77     ‐            82,958.08    
MOGGE JR, KENNETH C Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          1,355.60     1,000.00  93,218.55    
NEMETH, SCOTT A Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          3,984.52     750.00      95,597.47    
NEUBAUER, RONALD F Fire Active Fire Inspector 16,941.80          ‐               ‐            16,941.80    
NORMAN, STEVEN B Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          8,433.83     750.00      100,046.78  
OBRIEN, AARON M Fire Inactive Firefighter/Paramedic ‐                      ‐               1,000.00  1,000.00       
OSEL, SCOTT D Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.91        5,824.88     1,500.00  114,485.79  
PENKAVA, PETER A Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 30,175.19          404.59         ‐            30,579.78    
PETERSON, THOMAS J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.90        10,661.30   1,000.00  118,822.20  
PILGARD, DAVID A Fire Active Fire Captain 114,933.69        7,608.70     ‐            122,542.39  
PRZYBYSZ, PETER S Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 107,160.90        1,315.70     1,750.00  110,226.60  
RADTKE, JEFFREY P Fire Active Fire Captain 115,874.77        5,589.04     ‐            121,463.81  
RAINEY, PATRICK M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          6,339.81     1,000.00  98,202.76    
REID, DAVID M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          7,317.18     750.00      98,930.13    
RITCHIE, SAMUEL J Fire Active Lieutenant/Paramedic 95,053.21          3,908.14     1,500.00  100,461.35  
ROTSTEIN, PHILIP S Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 86,262.48          8,403.13     ‐            94,665.61    
RYAN, ERIC D Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          10,944.16   1,000.00  102,807.11  
SANTOYO, DAVID M Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          17,448.85   750.00      109,061.80  
SKALSKI, ANDREW F Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 86,262.48          5,329.64     ‐            91,592.12    
SPROW, JENNIFER Fire Active Office Manager 51,228.80          ‐               ‐            51,228.80    
STAPLETON, SHAUN P Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 67,967.50          7,649.02     50.00        75,666.52    
WASCOW, JEFFREY J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          8,140.29     750.00      99,753.24    
WENZEL, MICHAEL R Fire Active Fire Captain 114,969.16        ‐               5,748.53  120,717.69  
WILTGEN, MICHAEL J Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.95          1,280.43     1,000.00  93,143.38    
YEE, BENNY R Fire Active Firefighter/Paramedic 90,862.96          19,175.15   1,500.00  111,538.11  
GERLING, NADINE Community Development Active Permit Coordinator 49,725.47          ‐               25.00        49,750.47    
KAMINSKI, LINDA A Community Development Active Receptionist 13,595.25          ‐               ‐            13,595.25    
MCMAHON, CATHERINE A Community Development Active Associate Planner 29,887.00          ‐               ‐            29,887.00    
MEYER, MARY M Community Development Active Building Supervisor 78,524.86          ‐               500.00      79,024.86    
PETROFF, NICHOLLE Community Development Active Office Manager 49,725.47          ‐               ‐            49,725.47    
SAHER, SAROSH B Community Development Active Community Services Director 64,134.66          ‐               669.18      64,803.84    
SWIETCZAK, GEORGE B Community Development Retired Plumbing Inspector 45,939.05          ‐               ‐            45,939.05    
ABRY, JACK M Public Works Inactive Seasonal Maint Employee 4,560.00            3.75             ‐            4,563.75       
AMATO, KELI T Public Works Active Meter Reader 13,250.76          ‐               ‐            13,250.76    
BEDGOOD‐WAGNER, JACKSON H Public Works Active Seasonal Maint Employee 5,632.50            ‐               ‐            5,632.50       
BROWN, MICHAEL J Public Works Active Public Works Director 108,768.72        ‐               1,530.00  110,298.72  
CERNOCK, MICHAEL T Public Works Active Superintendent ‐ General Services 89,598.63          ‐               780.00      90,378.63    
CHAFFER, RYAN J Public Works Inactive Maint Worker 1 6,890.22            1,320.56     833.45      9,044.23       



Village of Lake Zurich 
Employee Compensation 
Actual ‐ Calendar Year 2016

Name Department Status Position Base Pay  Overtime  Other Total 
CREECH, SHAWN D Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 66,052.95          12,046.34   ‐            78,099.29    
CUELLAR, JOHN Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 66,258.92          7,197.22     ‐            73,456.14    
EARL, MICHAEL J Public Works Retired Community Services Director 36,979.20          ‐               13,604.28 50,583.48    
FENTON, STEVEN D Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 16,951.98          1,720.51     ‐            18,672.49    
GRIFFITH, ADAM R Public Works Active Seasonal Maint Employee 4,832.50            11.25           ‐            4,843.75       
HARTMANN, ADAM W Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 65,957.87          7,936.31     ‐            73,894.18    
HUBBARD, SAMUEL Public Works Inactive Senior Planner 17,050.22          ‐               1,759.66  18,809.88    
KALAL, JAMES W Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 54,179.45          4,979.32     ‐            59,158.77    
LOHMAN, DWIGHT D Public Works Inactive Maint Worker 1 28,042.77          3,521.06     1,472.99  33,036.82    
MATHESON, SEAN M Public Works Active Mechanic 2 71,498.80          2,109.06     ‐            73,607.86    
MICHAELS, JEREMY Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 37,776.77          5,770.06     ‐            43,546.83    
NEYFELDT, PETER ANTHONY Public Works Active Mechanic 2 54,432.93          4,355.53     ‐            58,788.46    
PAULUS, STEVEN J Public Works Active Superintendent ‐ Vehicles 98,195.86          ‐               780.00      98,975.86    
POPIOLEK, ANDREW MICHAEL Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 56,883.66          7,699.60     ‐            64,583.26    
ROGALSKI, JOHN M Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 48,326.17          4,917.01     ‐            53,243.18    
ROTHAS, ADAM J Public Works Inactive Seasonal Maint Employee 3,040.00            ‐               ‐            3,040.00       
SCHULER, JASON ERVIN Public Works Active Supervisor ‐ General Services 76,431.61          5,402.53     ‐            81,834.14    
VAZQUEZ, MAX T Public Works Active Maint Worker 1 50,270.80          6,456.82     ‐            56,727.62    
WALKINGTON, SHAWN T Public Works Active Arborist 69,781.72          10,000.97   ‐            79,782.69    
WICINSKI, MICHAEL JEROME Public Works Active Maint Worker 2 55,580.80          7,609.73     ‐            63,190.53    
ABBOTT, SCOTT L Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 66,292.84          9,660.99     ‐            75,953.83    
BLOCK, ROGER E Water & Sewer Active Project Inspector 4,424.25            102.00         ‐            4,526.25       
BRADY, JONATHAN S Water & Sewer Inactive Maint Worker 1 7,744.89            510.44         ‐            8,255.33       
BROWN, TERRY W Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 65,722.94          12,167.38   ‐            77,890.32    
DERENGOWSKI, RONALD J Water & Sewer Inactive Water Works Operator 43,999.60          6,102.07     6,754.93  56,856.60    
HARRISON, ELIZABETH A Water & Sewer Active Supervisor ‐ Envirn. Q 80,974.40          ‐               ‐            80,974.40    
HILL, ERIC T Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 47,997.16          8,790.07     95.56        56,882.79    
HOLUB, ANTHONY S Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 63,191.76          10,261.93   ‐            73,453.69    
PEARSON, DAVID L Water & Sewer Active Operations Supervisor 83,248.00          375.11         ‐            83,623.11    
SCHMITT, STEVEN M Water & Sewer Active Superintendent ‐ Utilities 95,393.08          ‐               ‐            95,393.08    
SIKORSKI, MATTHEW R Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 48,247.09          6,459.23     ‐            54,706.32    
STEFKA, FRANK W Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 21,990.45          4,112.51     ‐            26,102.96    
WIERER, WILLIAM Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 1 43,315.35          7,335.91     ‐            50,651.26    
WOJCIK, ROBERT L Water & Sewer Active Maint Worker 2 66,233.74          13,398.30   ‐            79,632.04    
ACOSTA, ANTONIO D Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,539.01            ‐               ‐            1,539.01       
AXELROOD, JENNIFER E Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 15,616.73          ‐               ‐            15,616.73    
BACHMANN, ALEXIS E Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 3,028.11            38.16           ‐            3,066.27       
BAILEY, BRITTANY E Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,530.94            42.66           ‐            2,573.60       
BAILEY, MINDY EILEEN Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 459.00                ‐               ‐            459.00          
BARNETT, CYNTHIA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 3,129.08            ‐               ‐            3,129.08       
BERMAN, ZACHARY S Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant ‐ Beach Cashier 1,697.90            ‐               ‐            1,697.90       
BERTON, ELIZABETH M Parks & Recreation Active Beach Manager 3,297.40            ‐               ‐            3,297.40       
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BIANCHI, NICOLE C Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 6,048.03            ‐               ‐            6,048.03       
BOYCE‐ZANELLO, KRISTINE C Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 2,848.96            ‐               ‐            2,848.96       
BRAHENY, AMY E Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 256.00                ‐               ‐            256.00          
CAPUTO, BONNIE B Parks & Recreation Active Recreation Manager 84,899.02          ‐               1,534.55  86,433.57    
CAROLIN, LAURA M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 3,186.64            ‐               ‐            3,186.64       
CHARNOTA, KENDAL N Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,793.13            ‐               ‐            1,793.13       
DUNTEMAN, JESSICA B Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,226.88            ‐               ‐            2,226.88       
ELROD, STEVEN W Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 1,940.33            ‐               ‐            1,940.33       
ERDMAN, ANNA K Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 1,778.34            ‐               ‐            1,778.34       
ERDMANN, HANNAH L Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 21.88                  ‐               ‐            21.88            
FERGUSON, JANE L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 13,663.05          ‐               ‐            13,663.05    
FINLON, CHRISTIANN M Parks & Recreation Active Beach Manager 3,374.99            ‐               ‐            3,374.99       
FOLEY, JASON P Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,339.32            6.56             ‐            2,345.88       
FONTANA, ANTHONY M Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 1,732.08            ‐               ‐            1,732.08       
FURIO, NICOLE M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,255.32            ‐               ‐            2,255.32       
GALLO, KIM M Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 844.12                ‐               ‐            844.12          
GASCHLER, MADELINE Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,100.07            ‐               ‐            3,100.07       
GAVRILOVIC, EMA Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 1,560.01            ‐               ‐            1,560.01       
GELINAS, MEAGHAN K Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,935.66            ‐               ‐            1,935.66       
GIBSON, SUSAN L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 5,433.20            ‐               ‐            5,433.20       
GORE, VANESSA Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,415.27            ‐               ‐            1,415.27       
GOREY, JACOB Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,270.89            ‐               ‐            2,270.89       
GOREY, JENNIFER MARIE Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,158.88            48.56           ‐            3,207.44       
GORNIK, LAUREN C Parks & Recreation Inactive EVENTS COORDINATOR 6,970.50            ‐               ‐            6,970.50       
GUSTAFSON, CONNOR T Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,693.38            ‐               ‐            1,693.38       
GUSTAFSON, KELLY J Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,399.08            ‐               ‐            1,399.08       
HARPER, BRETT R Parks & Recreation Active Head Camp Counselor 4,349.30            ‐               ‐            4,349.30       
HARPER, JOAN D Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 12,298.85          ‐               ‐            12,298.85    
HEINTZELMAN, LAUREN N Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,555.02            ‐               ‐            2,555.02       
HILL, AMY E Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 8,923.67            ‐               ‐            8,923.67       
HILL, ANGELA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 13,574.47          ‐               ‐            13,574.47    
HOEHNE, VERONICA J Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 1,778.63            ‐               ‐            1,778.63       
HOUGH, KALI N Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,608.51            ‐               ‐            2,608.51       
HUNT, ELEANOR J Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,619.75            ‐               ‐            3,619.75       
HUNT, JENNIFER J Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,132.50            98.44           ‐            3,230.94       
HUSSEY, AARON Parks & Recreation Active Head Camp Counselor 5,281.90            45.56           ‐            5,327.46       
HUTTON, CATHERINE M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 5,290.54            ‐               ‐            5,290.54       
IGNACIUK, KLAUDIA M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 63.44                  ‐               ‐            63.44            
IOSUE, MEGAN Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 361.57                ‐               ‐            361.57          
JACKSON, MARGARET L Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 13,042.29          ‐               ‐            13,042.29    
JOHNSON, MOLLEE P Parks & Recreation Active Dance Coordinator 8,623.43            ‐               ‐            8,623.43       
JONES, TINA Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 11,647.89          ‐               ‐            11,647.89    
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JOSTOCK, MARIAN E Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,422.63            ‐               ‐            1,422.63       
KADZIELAWSKI, ALICE Parks & Recreation Active Receptionist 14,604.60          ‐               ‐            14,604.60    
KADZIELAWSKI, JACOB R Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant ‐ Beach Cashier 1,833.91            ‐               ‐            1,833.91       
KARP, DANIELLE E Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,411.98            104.06         ‐            3,516.04       
KARP, MICHAEL M Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,864.52            ‐               ‐            2,864.52       
KAUFFMAN, KAYLEE L Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 4,190.63            ‐               ‐            4,190.63       
KAUFFMAN, KYRA M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 1,799.13            ‐               ‐            1,799.13       
KENISTON, KAREN M Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 64.26                  ‐               ‐            64.26            
KISER, TANNER C Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,401.15            ‐               ‐            2,401.15       
KOWALSKI, ANDREW F Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,450.02            ‐               ‐            2,450.02       
KUEHL, AMBER M Parks & Recreation Active Head Camp Counselor 4,562.57            144.28         ‐            4,706.85       
LOGAN, JACK T Parks & Recreation Inactive Camp Counselor 2,651.27            ‐               ‐            2,651.27       
MALINOWSKI, JACOB T Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,579.44            ‐               ‐            1,579.44       
MCCOY, ANNIE M Parks & Recreation Inactive Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,616.44            ‐               ‐            1,616.44       
MCDERMOTT, SEAN Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,044.39            ‐               ‐            2,044.39       
MIES, VALERIE A Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 2,830.64            ‐               ‐            2,830.64       
MILLER, THERESA Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 159.13                ‐               ‐            159.13          
MOORHEAD, JEFFERSON S Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,891.96            ‐               ‐            3,891.96       
MORGAN, AMANDA R Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,920.15            ‐               ‐            2,920.15       
MURRAY, EVAN A Parks & Recreation Active Assistant Beach Manager 3,661.59            ‐               ‐            3,661.59       
NICOLAY, NICOLE Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,065.07            ‐               ‐            2,065.07       
PAULUS, HANNAH E Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 1,719.38            ‐               ‐            1,719.38       
PETERSON, KRISTA Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,564.57            ‐               ‐            2,564.57       
PROBST, LAURIE J Parks & Recreation Inactive Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 1,389.26            ‐               ‐            1,389.26       
RAMONT, SAMUEL L Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,728.88            ‐               ‐            2,728.88       
REILY, ALISON R Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,346.53            ‐               ‐            2,346.53       
ROWLEY, JENNIFER C Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 5,673.98            ‐               ‐            5,673.98       
SCHULTZ, DAWN M Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 12,208.67          ‐               ‐            12,208.67    
SEIDL, NICHOLAS A Parks & Recreation Active Marketing Coordinator 19,561.69          ‐               ‐            19,561.69    
SHAW, EMILY G Parks & Recreation Active Camp Counselor 3,163.50            ‐               ‐            3,163.50       
SKELTON, BRENDAN J Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,275.26            ‐               ‐            2,275.26       
SPADAFINA, ROSE Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 5,928.34            ‐               ‐            5,928.34       
STANONIK, JENNA Parks & Recreation Active Park and Recreation Supervisor 31,462.94          ‐               ‐            31,462.94    
STOLT, HEIDI S Parks & Recreation Active Park and Recreation Supervisor 51,106.86          ‐               ‐            51,106.86    
TASSI, ALEXANDRIA N Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant ‐ Beach Cashier 1,833.83            ‐               ‐            1,833.83       
TINAGLIA, STEPHANIE M Parks & Recreation Inactive Dance Instructor 110.00                ‐               ‐            110.00          
TITTERTON, NICK E Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 1,978.40            ‐               ‐            1,978.40       
TUCKEY, MARGARET Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 2,282.45            74.81           ‐            2,357.26       
ULLMAN, NATALIE M Parks & Recreation Active Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 3,079.44            ‐               ‐            3,079.44       
WEHRHEIM, RACHEL Parks & Recreation Active Fitness Instructor 120.00                ‐               ‐            120.00          
WEIDER, MACKENZIE Parks & Recreation Active Gate Attendant ‐ Beach Cashier 1,712.79            ‐               ‐            1,712.79       
WEIR, SHIRLEY A Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 7,664.00            ‐               ‐            7,664.00       
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WENZEL, LAURIE A Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 11,336.21          ‐               ‐            11,336.21    
WHITFORD, SHARON H Parks & Recreation Active Teacher ‐ Park & Rec 8,947.39            ‐               ‐            8,947.39       
WYNNE, ALAN Parks & Recreation Active Dance Instructor 2,115.00            ‐               ‐            2,115.00       


